Date

11/8/2020

2/15/2020

6/6/2020

1/29/2020

Name and Club Affiliation

Darren Hori
Honolulu Country Club

Gerald Shintaku
Oahu Country Club

David Bacigalupe
Keahou Kona Men's Club

Virgil Inocencio
Hawaii Fil-Am Golf Club

Club

8-iron

7-iron

8-iron

5-iron

Hole, Yardage, Course

Hole 8: 179 yds
Honolulu Country Club

Hole 11: 163 yds
Oahu Country Club

Hole 11: 138 yds
The Village Golf & Country Club

Hole 10: 174 yards
Hilo Municipal Golf Course




